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AP Computer Science Principles  CREATE #2 Schedule 2024

12 Class Days (9 hours)

Day Date(s) Topic/Deadline

#0-2 

#3

#4-6

#7-8

#9-10

#11

#12

4/2 - 4/5

4/15

4/16 - 4/18

4/19-4/22

4/23-4/24

4/25

4/26

4/28 DUE to Mr. LaChance in Classroom
4/30 11:59 PM DUE to College Board

Topic Selection, Planning
Wireframe, Thu/Fri Elevator Pitches 

Written Response Organizer (from
old Survival Guide)

Programming, Testing, Collaborating. 
Update Journal!

Finish Programming & Journal

Gather Personalized Project 
Reference (PPR)
Questions for Capital Comm. College

Plan/record video

Full Program Code (pdf) with 
comments/citations

Review, Check, Finalize

(Update Journal for Capital CC 
planning)


