AP Computer Science Principles CREATE #2 Schedule 2024			
12 Class Days (9 hours)			
Day	Date(s)	Topic/Deadline	
#0-2	4/2 - 4/5	Topic Selection, Planning Wireframe, Thu/Fri Elevator Pitches	
#3	4/15	Written Response Organizer (from old Survival Guide) (Update Journal for Capital CC planning)	
#4-6	4/16 - 4/18	Programming, Testing, Collaborating. Update Journal!	
#7-8	4/19-4/22	Finish Programming & Journal	
#9-10	4/23-4/24	Gather Personalized Project Reference (PPR) Questions for Capital Comm. College	
#11	4/25	Plan/record video	
#12	4/26	Full Program Code (pdf) with comments/citations	
		Review, Check, Finalize	
	4/28 DUE to Mr. LaChance in Classroom 4/30 11:59 PM DUE to College Board		